8/14/25 Thursday JV Flag Football Bonita Home 4:00 PM NL

9/3/125 Wednesday JV Flag Football Otay Ranch Home 4:00 PM NL

9/9/25 Tuesday JV Flag Football Montgomery Home 3:30 PM NL
9/16/2025 Tuesday JV Flag Football Mar Vista Home 3:30 PM NL
9/23/2025 Tuesday JV Flag Football San Ysidro Away 4:00 PM NL
9/30/2025 Tuesday JV Flag Football Southwest Away 4:00 PM NL
10/7/2025 Tuesday JV Flag Football Sweetwater Home 3:30 PM League
10/14/2025 Tuesday JV Flag Football Castle Park Home 3:30 PM League
10/16/2025 Thursday JV Flag Football Sweetwater Away 3:30 PM League

10/23/2025 Thursday JV Flag Football Castle Park Away 4:00 PM League



